
1 三  原  庸  汰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 3 52.92 24.15 29.77 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 4 3 2 3

2 3F<<+COMBO << F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 1 0 0 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.65 3.452 2 3 1 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 1 2

6 StSq4 3.90 1.04 4.942 3 3 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 3 2 2 3

20.73 24.15

Composition 1.67 6.086.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 7.00

Presentation 1.67 6.005.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 7.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.755.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.75

29.77

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 岡  本  和  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟県連 1 36.42 14.59 22.83 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 3S+COMBO F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 1 2 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 2

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-3 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.51 14.59

Composition 1.67 4.504.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.424.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.755.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

22.83

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権男子

令和５年　新潟近県フィギュアスケート競技会

2023年12月9日～10日

Version:2023.84.10280.1305 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/12/12 11:06 Page 1



3 渡  邉  柊  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 4 36.13 14.72 22.41 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 2 1 -1 1

4 2Lz 2.31 X -0.07 2.240 0 -1 -1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 2

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.202 1 1 -1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.702 -1 -1 -1 -1

15.51 14.72

Composition 1.67 4.425.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.584.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

22.41

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 金  子  ヒ  ロ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 2 28.60 10.73 20.87 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

2 3T+COMBO F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 0 -1 0 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -2 1 0

5 CCSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-3 -2 -1 0 -2

6 1A* * F 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp2V F 1.88 -0.94 0.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

14.28 10.73

Composition 1.67 4.174.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.003.75 3.75 4.00 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.334.50 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.25

20.87

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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